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Ljubljana Summer School
ONLINE COURSES
3 – 21 July 2023



Course title:      
Course level: 

Course leader(s)
Surname and name: 
Institution name and country[image: C:\Users\mirzad.brkic\Desktop\Grey.GIF]:

Course objectives and learning outcomes:
Prerequisites for attending the course:
Course syllabus/Daily topics:
	ONLINE PROGRAMME DATES
	TOPIC/SESSION (detailed description)

	Monday, 3 July
	Welcome session

	Tuesday, 4 July
	Enter topic and description

	Wednesday, 5 July
	Enter topic and description

	Thursday, 6 July
	Enter topic and description

	Friday, 7 July
	Enter topic and description

	Monday, 10 July
	Enter topic and description

	Tuesday, 11 July
	Enter topic and description

	Wednesday, 12 July
	Enter topic and description

	Thursday, 13 July
	Enter topic and description

	Monday, 17 July
	Enter topic and description

	Tuesday, 18 July
	Enter topic and description

	Wednesday, 19 July
	No lectures (preparation for final examination)

	Thursday, 20 July
	Final examination / Project presentations

	Friday, 21 July
	Meeting hours with students & Farewell



Online teaching methods and tools/software used:
Course materials/List of readings:
Online examination methods and evaluation criteria (weighted categories):
[bookmark: _GoBack]Course leader(s)' short biography:




Grading scale (the same for all courses):
	DEFINITION
	%
	LOCAL  SCALE
	ECTS SCALE
	Grade (USA)

	exceptional knowledge without or with negligible faults
	92-100
	10
	A
	A+, A, A-

	very good knowledge with some minor faults
	85-91
	9
	B
	B+, B

	good knowledge with certain faults
	77-84
	8
	C
	B

	solid knowledge but with several faults
	68-76
	7
	D
	C+, C, C-

	knowledge only meets minimal criteria
	60-67
	6
	E
	D+, D

	knowledge does not meet minimal criteria
	<60
	5
	F
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